

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: WRIT PETITION NO: 13515 OF 2024
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	19.01.2026	<u>VN, J</u> At request, post on 16.02.2026. Interim order granted earlier is extended till the date of next adjournment. _____ VN, J CHS	

--	--	--	--